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SUS316

10
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JEA 4205

100

10

15 04 09




H9.3.21 H9.8.5

H11.12.8 H12.10.27

Q6-1







H13.11.10 H14.1.11

JEAC4205
JEAG4207




day

day




Q9-1
Q9-2
Q9-3

Q9-4
Q9-5

1 53 0.189 day
2 55 0.255 day
3 56 0.072 day
4 57 0.073 day
5 58 0.059 day
6 59 0.117 day
7 61 0.057 day
8 62 0.075 day
9 63 0.050 day
10 2 0.075 day
11 3 0.070 day
12 4 0.147 day
13 6 0.067 day
14 7 0.084 day
15 8 0.231 day
16 10 0.078 day
17 u 0.066 day
18 12 0.053 day
19 14 0.095 day




10

SA

PCV

SA

MSIV LIT

1460

IA SA

139

10




11

PCV
MSIV L/T IA SA

PCV

Q11-1

11




12

Q12-1

12




*1

*2

*1 2-86D
*2

13




14




mm

1 0.56 3.34 35 14
2 0.21 3.69 35 14
3 0.53 3.37 35 14
4 116 234 32 11
5 042 3.08 32 11
6 0.32 3.08 32 11
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Q14-1
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16

16
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